/NCOLN HIGHWAY ]

80TH PLACE

W Q'
| RHODEY

©

STAR PLAZA §
THEATRE

/ 79TH AVE

N 80TH AVE

-------

(G)

(E/F)

f

o=l

©

MEIER

#
(=
<
O
@9
<
S

BROADWAY AVENUE

=
p

DANS

RED: WEEKDAYS ONLY

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM

8:00 PM

* Bus will be in service on Broadway, from

6:09 AM
7:09 AM
8:09 AM
9:09 AM
10:09 AM
10:39 AM
11:39 AM
11:09 AM
12:39 PM
12:09 PM

8:09 PM

11:41 AM
11:11 AM
12:41 PM
12:11 PM
1:41 PM
2:41 PM
3:41 PM
4:41 PM
6:11 PM
711 PM
8:11 PM

OHIO ST.

—

ﬁ: —=

MALL

-

MISSISSIPPI ST.

-
s o

WESTFIELD
SOUTHLAKE

VIRGINIA ¥ STREET

GEORGIA STREET

6:16 AM
7:16 AM
8:16 AM
9:16 AM
10:16 AM
10:46 AM
11:46 AM
11:16 AM
12:46 PM
12:16 PM
1:46 PM
:46 PM
:46 PM
:46 PM
16 PM
16 PM
16 PM

OO ~N~NORAWN

6:27 AM
7:27 AM
8:27 AM
9:27 AM
10:27 AM
10:57 AM
11:57 AM
11:27 AM
12:57 PM
12:27 PM
1:57 PM
2:57 PM
3:57 PM
4:57 PM
6:27 PM
7:27 PM
8:27 PM

0th PI to 35th Avenue

BLACK: WEEKDAYS/SATURDAY

6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM

6:36 AM
7:36 AM
8:36 AM
9:36 AM
10:36 AM
11:06 AM
12:06 PM
11:36 AM
1:06 PM
12:36 PM
2:06 PM
3:06 PM
4:06 PM
5:06 PM
6:36 PM
7:36 PM
8:36 PM

S
- 2
>
>
=
s

-
=
-
5

GREEN: SATURDAY ONLY

6:41 AM
7:41 AM
8:41 AM
9:41 AM
10:41 AM
11:11 AM
12:11 PM
11:41 AM
1:11 PM
12:41 PM
2:11 PM
3:11 PM
4:11 PM
5:11 PM
6:41 PM
7:41 PM
8:41 PM

TARGET

N

6:45 AM
7:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
11:45 AM
1:15 PM
12:45 PM
2:15PM
3:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:45 PM

COLORADO ST.

6:47 AM
7:47 AM
8:47 AM
9:47 AM
10:47 AM
11:17 AM
12:17 PM
11:47 AM
1:17 PM

6:56 AM
7:56 AM
8:56 AM
9:56 AM
10:56 AM
11:26 AM
12:26 PM
11:56 AM
1:26 PM
12:56 PM
2:26 PM
3:26 PM



